
TEAM HEAD COACH EMAIL

U-18 AA Darrell MacAulay darrellmacaulay@hotmail.com

U-18 C 1 J.R MacDonald jrmacdonald@live.com

U18 C 2 Arnold MacKinnon unpol03888@hotmail.com

U-15 AA Daryl Babstock darbab58@hotmail.com

U-15 A Clarie Sampson clarie_sampson@hotmail.com

U-15 C 1 Chris MacLean chrismclean42@hotmail.com

U-15 C 2 Charlie MacIntyre lizgallant28@gmail.com

U-13 AAA Glenn Ford Glenn_ford4@hotmail.com

U-13 A Robbie Sinclair bobsinc@hotmail.com

U-13 B Jim Ellsworth jellsworth1@bellaliant.net

U-13 C Holly Green hollygreencb@gmail.com

U-11 AA Greg Gouthro greg_gouthro@hotmail.com

U-11 B Chad Hoffman choffman@gnspes.ca

U-11 C 1 Kyle Lambert kylelambert11@hotmail.com

U-11 C 2 Jeff Aucoin jeffaucoin9@gmail.com

U-9 Coordinator Greg Gouthro greg_gouthro@hotmail.com

U-7 Coordinator Jordan Evasuk MacDonald jevasuk@hotmail.com

Sledge Coordinator Steve Deveaux sgk.deveaux@ns.sympatico.ca
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